Application and Performance Specifi cation Information is Subject to Change Without Notifi cation LAY2011V1
Catalog Number
Notes
Job/Title
SPECIFICATION & FEATURES
TAMLITE LIGHTING
tel: (772) 878-4944 or on the web at www.tamliteusa.com
660 NW Peacock Blvd. Port St. Lucie, FL 34986
CONSTRUCTION:
 High Bay Door Frame kit (HBDF) is made of pre-painted 26 gauge cold rolled
steel for exceptional strength and durability.
WARRANTY:
 Guaranteed one year from the purchase date of the product, against
mechanical defects in manufacturing.
 *** SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE***
HOR ACCESSORIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
HIGH BAY 4/6 LAMP WIRE GUARD:
HIGH BAY DOOR FRAME KIT:
SERIES LAMP QTY LENS
HBDF: High Bay Door Frame 4: 4 Lamp
6: 6 Lamp
LC1: S80 Clear Smooth Acrylic .095 thick
LC2: S80 Clear Smooth Acrylic .125 thick
LC3: P12 Clear Prismatic Acrylic .125 thick
LL1: Lexan
HBDF
Sample Part Code: HBFD-4LC1
SPECIFICATIONS
4 LAMP 6 LAMP
LENGTH: 48.125” 48.125”
WIDTH: 14.25 20.375”
DEPTH: 0.625 1.312
SPECIFICATIONS
4 LAMP 6 LAMP
LENGTH: 48.23” 48.23”
WIDTH: 13.7 19.8”
Adding the HBDF Kit will add 11/16” to the overall height of the HOR fi xture.
CONSTRUCTION:
 High Bay Wire Guard kit (HBWG) is made of 0.120 cold rolled steel for
exceptional strength and durability. Finished in either white or chrome
powdercoat.
WARRANTY:
 Guaranteed one year from the purchase date of the product, against
mechanical defects in manufacturing.
 *** SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE***
L
W
2”  TYP
2 ½”  TYP
D
D
Page  1 of 1
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES
HBWG: High Bay Wire Guard
LAMP QTY
4: 4 Lamp
6: 6 Lamp
FINISH
W: White
C: Chrome
HBWG
Sample Part Code: HBWG-4W